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N -

Nome
SINTONIA
ZEUS
MONTANHA
MALVADAO
FENIX
DELEGADO
TIRO CERTO
CACADOR
MAROTO
TORINHO
S.J
PEDRADA
MURALHA
CEROL
JACARE

Anilha
coelho
acpi
acpi
arena
amacap
coelho
coelho
amacap
sape
amacap
coelho
coelho
coelho
amacap

coelho

Dono
BETAO
JUNIOR
DYOUSEY
GILIARDI
RAFAEL
GUIARRONE
LIU
MEDULINO
ROBERTO
CEZAR
DIL
ANDRE
CLEBER
WEVERTON
ROMULO

TRINCA FERRO 19/02/2022
Torneio do Coelho - Sabado

Cidade
SAO GONCALO
SAO GONCALO

ITABORAI
SG
RIO

NITEROI

ITABORAI
RIO
NIT

MARICA

SG
SG
SG

NIT

10/15 min
0/165
0/146
0/140
0/135
0/131
0/120
0/109
0/92
0/89
0/82
0/80
0/73
0/64
0/53
0/42

Pontos
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